Handicap Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

Oxford 4
Wanna-bes

Oxford 3

Oxford 1

Hammons & Friends
Ault/Rieker

Jones 1

Has Beens

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Lancaster USBC
Final Prize Listing
Lancaster USBC Miixed Team, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

Entry
6

26

5

3

23

18

12

27

Score
3,064
2,993
2,977
2,923
2,900
2,898
2,897
2,883

Prize
$440.00
$320.00
$250.00
$220.00
$200.00
$184.00
$176.00
$150.00

From

Oxford, PA

Lititz, PA

Oxford, PA
Oxford, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Reinholds, PA
Abingdon, MD
Lititz, PA

Final Prize Listing
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